DT Series Features
• Large, backlight LCD with 3 different
displays (see diagram at right below)
• The display automatically rotates in
90º steps for optimal viewing
• New, unique, force reduced material­
catching system
• Automatic Zero-Setting in all

• Rubberized handle provides a secure
gripin the operator's hand
• Rugged aluminium housing
• Lithium lon rechargeable battery
provides 40 hours of continuous
use (approx.)
• CE cerüfied, protected against
damage from Electrostatic Discharge
(ESD)
• NIST-traceable Calibration Cerüficate
and Report optionally aavailable
Available Models
Type Tension Measuring Factory Cahbration ..
Range (g) HeadW1dtti• Material Curve 1
mm Polym1d (PA) Monohl
DTS-200 0.2 - 200 66 0.12 mm0
DTS-500 0.5 - 500 66 0.12 + 0.20 mm 0
DTS-1000 to -1000 66 0.20 + 0.40 mm 0
DTS-2000 20 • 2000 66 0.40 + 0.70 mm 0
DTX-2500 25 -2500 116 0 40+0.70mm0
DTS-4000 40 - 4000 66 0.50 + 0.80 mm 0
DTS-5000 50 • 5000 116 0.60 + 1.20 mm 0
DTS-10K O 1 -10Kg 116 0.80 + 1.40 mm 0
DTS-20K 0.2 • 20 Kg 166 1.20+ 1.80 mm0
DTS-30K 0.3-30 Kg 216 t .40 + 2.00 mm 0
DTS-50K 0.5 -50 Kg 216 sleel rope1 .5 mm 0
(7 X 7 X 0.20)
DTS-60K-V1 0.6- 60 Kg 280 sleel rope 2.0 mm 0
(7 X 7 X 0.30)
User-friendly LCD full-text
display Some functions can
be password protected.

time spooling)
Mode C: continuous logging over a
user set time and different series oi
measurement (2 Hz)
Mode F: fast, continuous logging
over a user set time and differentl
series of measurement (1000 Hz)
• Tension lnspect 3 software displays
real-time readings on a PC or stores
them in a file
• Option: Wi-Fi module for wireless
communication with a PC
Available Models
Type Tens1on
Range (g)
DTX-200 0.2 • 200 66 0.12 mm0
DTX-500 0.5 • 500 66 0.12+0.20mm0
DTX-1000 10 -1000 66 0 20+0.40mm0
DTX-2000 20 · 2000 66 0.40 + 0.70 mm 0
DTX-2500 25 -2500 116 0.40 + 0.70 mm 0
DTX-4000 40 -4000 66 0.50 + 0.80 mm 0
DTX-5000 50 • 5000 116 0.60 + 1.20 mm 0
DTX-10K 0.1 -10Kg 116 0.80 + 1.40 mm0
DTX-20K 0.2 • 20 Kg 166 1.20 + 1.80 mm0
DTX-30K 0.3-30 Kg 216 1.40 + 2.00 mm 0
DTX-50K 0.5 • 50 Kg 216 steel ropel.5 mm 0
{7X7 X 0.15)
DTX-60K·V1 0.6- 60 Kg 200 steel rope 2.0 mm 0
(7 X 7 X0.30)
User-friendly LCD full-text
display Some functions can
be password protected.